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MockBa, 3aropogHoe wocce, 9K1

29 500 000 #

MockBa, 3aropofHoe wocce, 9K1

Okpyr

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBOo KOMHAT

BbicoTa MoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

ITax

NeTanu obbekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

FOAOQ, [JoHCKOW panoH

2.7 M

42 m*

10 m*

70 M°

4/16

MNponam

KBapTupsl

6aNIKOH 1 NOOXKUNSA

pa3aenbHbIN

https://move.ru/objects/9288092150

BanenTuHa Banbapsa, Ha NMeTpoBke

79843219322
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_yuao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_donskoy/
http://move.ru/kvartiry/

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoOHT

Mokynka B UMNoTeKy

BO3MOXXHa nnoTeka, Mgt

OnucaHue

nrar ApTt. 119422524

Ha yauuy
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